Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified

for:

Deep sea captain

Vitaliy Cheremukha

Master
9000
+40730467305

vitaliycheremukha1987@gmail.com

WhatsApp (+40)730467305

Fluent

No

AB691623
FB860783

KM137811

33709/2024

Desired Vessel Type: | Bulk carriers

Birthday / Place of birth: | 201987 Belgorod-
Dnestrovskiy.,Odessa reg.
Citizenship: = Ukraine

Country of residence /

Brasov
City: ’

Strada Castelului 10,

Home address:
Brasov

Closest airport: = Brasove

Schengen visa valid up: | No

07.02.2022 Ukraine 07.02.2027
12.10.2015 Ukraine 12.10.2025
14.02.2003 Ukraine 30.11.2030

Deep sea captain
17.10.2024 Ukraine 09.10.2029

17.10.2024 09.10.2029


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/442/

Basic Safety Training and
Instructions

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival Craft
and RB

Medical First Aid
GMDSS Operator
GMDSS Endorsement
Furuno FMD 3100/3200/3300

ECDIS JRC JAN-
7201.7201S.9201.9201S

ECDIS JRC JAN-
701.701B,901,901B,901M,2000

Medical Care
Ship Security Officer

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Bridge Team Management
Ship Safety Officer

ECDIS

COVID-19 (Pfizer)

Yellow Fever

Marshall Islands
Marshall Islands

Marshall Islands

09343/2024

05237/2024

05474/2024

04481/2024

33706/2024

33706/2024

CTE33680

143443/486991

61682/200622

1472573

1472561

1472563

1472562

1541801

32334224/28/0155/024

GA2988

844682

COC

SSO

S.B

02.09.2024

02.09.2024

02.09.2024

02.09.2024

17.10.2024

17.10.2024

08.08.2019

15.05.2019

15.09.2016

21.07.2022

21.07.2022

21.07.2022

21.07.2022

31.01.2023

24.01.2024

15.12.2022

23.11.2015

969218

MH923819

MH923819

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine

Denmark

Germany

Germany

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine
Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

11.05.2023
11.05.2023

11.05.2023

02.09.2029

02.09.2029

02.09.2029

02.09.2029

09.10.2029

09.10.2029

30.11.2029

30.11.2029

30.11.2029

21.07.2027

21.07.2027

21.07.2027

21.07.2027

31.01.2028

24.01.2029

15.08.2025

23.11.2025

27.07.2027

10.05.2028

10.05.2028



Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

Sex: male

Sea Marathon /
Marshall Islands

Golden Soul /
Marshall Islands

Darya Devi/Hong
Kong

Darya Ma/Hong
Kong

Berge Asahidake /
Isle of Man

CL Belle / Hong Kong

Sagar Samrat/
Singapore

New Destiny /
Marshall Islands

Eyes color: Blue

Maritime education: | ONMA
Speciality: = Navigator
Next of kin: | Father

Bulk carrier /
81945

Bulk carrier /
84986

Bulk carrier /
81930

Bulk carrier /
81874

Bulk carrier /
34454

Bulk carrier /
61411

Bulk carrier /
76404

Bulk carrier /
61654

Height: 178

Weight: 80

| was replaced due to sickness

W orase
B&W 2195.1024..22002222-
B a0
B&W 17.12.2021 -

18.04.2022
B&W 2185 .1025;.22002201 -
BaW 21.07.2020 -

23.08.2020
B&W 1310.260..220 01199_

WILHELMSEN
SHIP MGMT /
SINGAPORE

WILHELMSEN
SHIP MGMT /
SINGAPORE

DRY BULK
SERVICES
LTD /CHINA

DRY BULK
SERVICES
LTD /CHINA

BERGE BULK
MARITIME
PTE.LTD/

SINGAPORE

WAH KWONG
SHIP
MANAGEMENT
(HK) LTD /
CHINA

FML /
SINGAPORE

NEW VISION
SHIPPING /
GREECE

Overall size: 52

Shoe size: 42

Additional skills: | NO

Knowledge of other
languages:

Good

Kin phone:

(+38)0975173902



21 Pobeda 39

Kin name, Surname: Alexander Cheremukha Kin address: aprt.,BeIgor.od-
Dnestrovskiy.,Odessa

reg.,Ukraine

MASTER START IN POSITION FOR BULK CARRIER MIN DWT 75 000 FULLY VACCINATED/ LOCATION: BRASOV,
ROMANIA / WHATSAPP/TELEGRAM: (+40)730467305



	CV
	Vitaliy Cheremukha
	Deep sea captain



